Diesel Power Generator             1     1,12,345.000     1,12,345.000Allam Marine Ltd1 Sea 30/03/2018 No's GBP
Code                      Item Name         Category Quantity Unit Rate Value           ManufacturerSL T. Mode Arival at Port 

1,12,345.000
       1,655.000

1,14,000.000

Total (In Words) : One Lac Fourteen Thousand  GBP

Terms and conditions :
1. Following information has to be clearly mention in Indent or Proforma Invoice : (a) Port of shipment, (b) Country of Origin, (c) Advising Bank,  (d) Mode of Payment (e) Packing Type, & (f) 
Shipping Marks, (g) HS CODE